
E1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 OF NW 1/4

376-709, DC 1200-2383, PB 1452-2

BERRY SHAWN W/BERRY NANCY E
111 SW RIDDLE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-034

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/19/2022 MLU
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0
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1457/1159 12/09/2021 WD Q I 01 130,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOUNTAIN PATRICIA B

BERRY SHAWN W

1452/2309 11/17/2021 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRIDGES JAMES E

FOUNTAIN PATRICIA B
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000052897 Roof Replacement 15,000 04/15/2025

2022HX Base Yr

111 SW RIDDLE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,161 125.2900 75.17 162,442 1975 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1716

BAS 792 100 792 23,814

BAS 924 100 924 27,783

FCP 616 25 154 4,630

FEP 308 85 262 7,878

FOP 84 35 29 872

2,724 2,161 64,977

FCP= N14 W44 S14 E44$ BAS= W44 FEP= N14 W22 S14 E22$ W22S14
BAS= S12 E45 FOP= S7 E12N7 W12$ E21 N12 W66$ E66 N14$.

FCP 14

44

14

44

BAS

4422

14

66

14

FEP 14

22

14

22

BAS12

45

21

12

66

FOP7

12

7

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 16 28 448.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,344

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

11,044

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,500

2 9630 C SWAMP 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 250


